
Trumps - Product Specification

Page 1 of 2

RICJS5                        

RICE CRACKERS SEAWEED 5KG     

FT MIX -5                     

9311266010247      

540

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: glutinous rice powder, soy sauce (soya, wheat, salt, water), sugar, 
seaweed, tapioca starch, maltodextrin, sesame seeds, chilli, red chilli, colourings (150c, 
110, 102, 133).

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

Contains: soy, wheat, gluten, sesame.Allergen

May contain: soy, gluten, sesameAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

days (at time of packing)

Colourful assorted shaped crackers.
Appearance

Characteristic of soy and seaweed, free from any objectionable flavours.

Should be crispy, free flowing and not joined together.

Rice Aroma. Should be free from any objectionable odours and taints.

Broken: Less than or equal to 5g/100g,   Shelf life once opened: 2 weeks

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Other

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement

Packaging Poly Bag, Cardboard Carton
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50g

100

1360680

7.53.8

0.90.5

0.30.2

72.836.4

4.82.4

380190

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Microbiological

<10,000 

<90 

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

Not Applicable

Yeast:<50 cfu/g, Mould: ><50 

Not Applicable

E.Coli

Salmonella

Dietary Fibre 0.90.5 g g
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